2021 RWB - 63

Next Dist Note

0.3 0.0  Start of route

0.6 0.3 L onto N Ericson Rd

0.3 0.9 Ronto Trinity Rd

0.8 1.2 L onto Sanga Rd

0.5 21 R onto Rocky Point Rd

0.4 2.5 L onto Buckeye Rd

0.1 29 RontoMacon Rd

0.6 3.0  Continue onto Cordova
Park Rd

0.3 3.6 L onto Rebel Rd

0.0 3.9 Lonto TN-193 W

1.5 3.9 RontoLenow Rd

0.2 54 Ronto Dexter Rd

2.0 5.6 L onto N Houston Levee
Rd

0.4 7.5  Continue onto Canada Rd

1.8 7.9 R onto Monroe Rd

7.9 miles. +273/-210 feet

Next Dist Note

1.1 29.3 L onto Millington Arlington
(TN 205)

0.6 30.4 R onto Osborntown Rd

2.0 31.0 Continue onto Van Rd

1.3 33.0 L onto Godwin Rd

1.3 34.3 L onto Brunswick Rd

14 35.6 L onto Millington Arlington
(TN205)

1.1 37.0 R onto Deadfall Rd

0.6 38.1 L onto Pleasant Ridge Rd

0.3 38.7 R to stay on Pleasant
Ridge Rd

3.5 39.0 RontolLongRd

1.1 42.5 RtostayonLongRd

1.2 43.6 R onto TN-205
S/Collierville Arlington Rd

0.3 44.8 Continue onto Chester St

0.5 45.1 Rto stay on Chester St

18.2 miles. +390/-411 feet

Next Dist Note

1.5 9.8 L to stay on Monroe Rd

0.2 11.2 R onto Chambers Chapel
Rd

0.9 114 L onto Sumac Rd

14 12.4 L onto Inglewood PI

0.5 13.7 SAG

1.3 14.2 R onto Donelson Rd

2.3 15.5 R to stay on Donelson

1.2 17.9 L to stay on Donelson Dr

4.5 19.0 Lonto TN-196 N

2.3 23.5 Continue onto Hickory
Withe Rd

0.5 25.8 L onto Chester St

0.1 26.3 SAG - at park

0.5 26.4 Rturn leaving SAG

2.4 26.9 L to stay on Chester St

19.0 miles. +563/-643 feet

Next Dist Note

0.1 45.7 SAG at park

0.1 45.7 L turn leaving SAG

0.7 45.8 R onto Douglass St

2.6 46.5 Continue onto Memphis
Arlington Rd

2.6 49.2 L onto Chambers Chapel
Rd

1.5 51.8 R onto Monroe Rd

1.9 53.2 R to stay on Monroe Rd

0.4 55.1 L onto Canada Rd

2.0 55.5 Continue onto N Houston
Levee Rd

0.1 57.4 R onto Dexter Rd

0.1 57.5 Water stop

1.5 57.6 L ontoLenowRd

0.3 59.2 L onto Macon Rd and then
R onto Rebel Rd

0.6 59.4 R onto Cordova Park Rd

14.3 miles. +402/-433 feet




Next Dist Note

0.1 60.0 Continue straight onto
Macon Rd

04 60.1 L onto Buckeye Rd

0.5 60.5 R onto Rocky Point Rd

0.8 61.0 L onto Sanga Rd

0.3 61.8 R onto Trinity Rd

0.6 62.1 L onto N Ericson Rd

0.3 62.7 R to Hope Pres

0.0 63.0 End of route

3.6 miles. +114/-143 feet



